Caves Classic 2022
RESULTS
1t Car No 15

2nd Car No. 17

8k Car No. 8
4t Car No.1.
54 Car.No.4
6th Car No. 13.
777 Car No. 16.
8th Car No. 3.
gth Car No.2.

A Car No.22.

Cars 10, 12 & 25 had 3Fails

Car 9 had 4 Fails

Cars 20 & 24 had 6 Fails

Car 6 had 8 Fails

Car 7 had 9 Fails

Cars 5,11, 14,19, 21, 27, 28, & 29 had 10 or more fails

1988 Renault GTA

1979 Chevette HS

Mazda 1990 MX5
2006 MB 350SL
2007 Saab 93

2003 Chrysler PT.

1979 VW Beetle Cabrio.

2004 Saab 2/3.

2001 BMW Alpina

1968 Volvo Amazon.

Sean Kukula & Emma Arthur

Terry Arnold & Catherine Simpson

Andy Podmore & Dan Wilbramson
Derek & Christine Tucker
Dave Shepherd & Bernie Nolan

Howard Patterson & Phil Smith

Martin Blaze & Liz Stevenson.

Sarah Brown & Jon Ross.

Rob & Heather Woolley

Mark & Emily Tabor.

Some competitors did not hand in their time cards, entering solely for the run out.

OF

OF
OF
OF

OF

2F.

2F.

2F.

2F.

2F.

24.07mph

24.33mph

24.47mph
22.58mph
19.3mph

24.2mph

23.68mph

25.47mph

26.07 mph

26.39 mph



