Caves Classic 2022

RESULTS

1 st	Car No 15	1988 Renault GTA	Sean Kukula & Emma Arthur	OF	24.07mph
2 nd	Car No. 17	1979 Chevette HS	Terry Arnold & Catherine Simpson	0F	24.33mph
3 rd	Car No. 8	Mazda 1990 MX5	Andy Podmore & Dan Wilbramson	0F	24.47mph
4 th	Car No.1.	2006 MB 350SL	Derek & Christine Tucker	0F	22.58mph
5 th	Car.No.4	2007 Saab 93	Dave Shepherd & Bernie Nolan	0F	19.3mph
6th	Car No. 13.	2003 Chrysler PT.	Howard Patterson & Phil Smith	2F.	24.2mph
7^{th}	Car No. 16.	1979 VW Beetle Cabrio.	Martin Blaze & Liz Stevenson.	2F.	23.68mph
8 th	Car No. 3.	2004 Saab 2/3.	Sarah Brown & Jon Ross.	2F.	25.47mph
9 th	Car No.2.	2001 BMW Alpina	Rob & Heather Woolley	2 F.	26.07 mph
10 th	Car No.22.	1968 Volvo Amazon.	Mark & Emily Tabor.	2F.	26.39 mph

Cars 10, 12 & 25 had 3Fails

Car 9 had 4 Fails

Cars 20 & 24 had 6 Fails

Car 6 had 8 Fails

Car 7 had 9 Fails

Cars 5, 11, 14,19, 21, 27, 28, & 29 had 10 or more fails

Some competitors did not hand in their time cards, entering solely for the run out.